		18000	28	155	5
--	--	-------	----	-----	---

		,
(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
X • • •	. ,	
(Add	ress)	
(City/	/State/Zip/Phone	; #)
		MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nam	ne)
	-	
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
	Office Use On	ly



11/25/16--01615--025 **25.60



O SIMMONS JAN - 4 2020

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Florida Techworx LLC

SUBJECT: _____

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

...

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Steven C Palmer

Name of Person

Florida Techworx LLC

Firm/Company

13936 Lake Point Drive

Address

Clearwater, Florida 33762

City/State and Zip Code

Florida.Techworx.LLC@TampaBay.rr.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Steven C Palmer	727 572-0690 at ()
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Mailing Address:	Street Address:
Registration Section	Registration Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327	The Centre of Tallahassee
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
	Tallahassee, FL 32303

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25 Filing Fee

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

Na	me of the limited liability company: Florida Techwo	rx LLC					
(a)	13936 Lake Point Drive	(t	1393	6 Lake Point Dri	ive		
()	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	(`		•	ss of limited liabil <u>Y BE_POST OFF</u>		-
	Clearwater, Florida 33762		Clear	water, Florida 3	3762		
	18 December 2018		L18000	0289555			
	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.		Document	number	<u></u>	<u> </u>
(a)	United States Corporation Agents, Inc						
()	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of 13302 Winding Oak Court	f the Florid	i Dept. o	f State:			
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET	ADDRES	EL				
	Tampa, Fi	33612			SECR TAL	2019 NOV 25 PH 12: 29	أبراب
(b)	Steven C Palmer				CRETARY OF STAT FALLAHASSEE, FL	0V 25	
()	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u>	d Office ad	dress:		ASSI ASSI	-P	m
	13936 Lake Point Drive				EE, F	H 12:	Ο
	NEW Registered Office Address:				L	2 9	
	Clearwater	33762					
ange	imited liability company is not organized under the la or changes are made, the Florida street address of the vill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited li ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members	e register iability co of the lin	ed offic mpany nited lia	e and the busine t, it is hereby con	ess office of the nfirmed that the	e regist e chang	ered ge(s)

ge in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been to mere. notified in writing this change.

Signature

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 **FILING FEE: \$25.00**

.

.